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Women / XG / 10 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Nevoraski478
WCGC

9.200 8.150 9.6509.250 36.250
5 11 1 1 1T

1T

Brooklyn Heitl235
Altius

9.250 9.150 8.9508.900 36.250
4 1 3 6T 1T

1T

Brooke Simon188
Scamps

9.350 8.600 9.3508.800 36.100
1 6 5 2T 3T

3T

Bailey Caldwell225
Altius

9.300 9.100 8.9508.750 36.100
2T 2 6 6T 3T

3T

Ella Kowalik669
Altius

9.050 7.600 9.3509.200 35.200
7T 13 2 2T 5 

5 

Carver Palmbach347
Capital 

8.650 8.900 8.9008.600 35.050
15T 3 8 8T 6 

6 

Madyn Rivera270
Altius

9.100 8.850 9.3007.650 34.900
6 4 15 4 7 

7 

Esme Marincic666
Midwest

9.050 8.750 8.6008.250 34.650
7T 5 11 11 8 

8 

Elle Hinrichs237
Altius

9.300 7.850 8.9008.450 34.500
2T 12 10 8T 9 

9 

Brooklyn Kaminski375
Midwest

8.900 8.350 9.0508.150 34.450
10 8 14 5 10 

10 

Addie Wolter482
WCGC

8.800 8.400 8.5008.500 34.200
13T 7 9 12T 11 

11 

Gia Peterson263
Altius

8.850 8.300 8.4008.200 33.750
11T 9 12T 15 12T

12T

Amelie Thomas284
Altius

8.650 8.250 8.2008.650 33.750
15T 10 7 16 12T

12T

Meredith Braun221
Altius

8.800 7.500 8.5008.850 33.650
13T 14 4 12T 14 

14 

Elle Bryant327
Capital 

8.850 7.200 8.8008.200 33.050
11T 16 12T 10 15 

15 

Sloane Kremkau377
Midwest

9.000 7.300 8.5007.600 32.400
9 15 16 12T 16 

16 
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